
 
             
 
              TUMKUR CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS SOCITIES UNION LTD., 

N.H. – 206, B.H. ROAD, MALLASANDRA, TUMKUR – 572 107. 
 

  Phone: 0816-2206297/142/490/46               Email: tmupur99@gmail.com                          Fax: 0816-2206760                           

 

INVITATION FOR SHORT TERM TENDERS (Tender Notification only through E-procurement) 
 

       Tumkur Co-operative Milk Producers Societies Union Ltd., Tumkur invites E-Procurement tenders two 
cover system (Technical & Financial bid) from eligible tenderers for the supply of the material listed below: 

 

Sl. 
No. 

E-Procurement 
Tender No. & Date 

Materials Details 
E.M.D 

Amount Rs. 

1 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2020-21/ 
IND8711 Dt: 29-12-2020 

Supply of 500 ML Corrugated Box- 8,00,000 Nos. 2,88,000-00 

2 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2020-21/ 
IND8712 Dt: 29-12-2020 

Supply of Kluber Oil -30Cans, Lubrication greese -20 kg and 
paste -15 Cans. 

   12,700-00 

3 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2020-21/ 
IND8713 Dt: 29-12-2020 

Supply of LED Board, Vinyl Sun Board pasting, Vinyl Sticker, 
Glowsign Board (Shop Branding) on ARC Basis for Mumbai 
Market Area, Total– 7,500 Sq. ft. 

   31,250-00 

4 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2020-21/ 
IND8714 Dt: 29-12-2020 

Supply of Cashew Splits on ARC Basis – 2,000 Kgs.    40,000-00 

5 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2020-21/ 
IND8715 Dt: 29-12-2020 

Bi-annual contract vehicle for purchase section to carry goods and 
office work 1.5 ton capacity.  

    25,000-00 

6 
KMF/TCMU/PUR/2020-21/ 
IND8716 Dt: 29-12-2020 

Supply of Per Acetic Acid (15%)  – 5,000 Kgs.     19,000-00 

1.  Tender Schedule Downloading Date: From 01-01-2021 to 16-01-2021 / 2.00 P.M.  
2.   Last Date for Submission Of Tender: 16-01-2021 / 2.00 P.M.  
3.  Time & Date of Opening of Technical Tender Bid (Cover-1): 18-01-2021 / 2.30 P.M.   
4.   Web Site Address  For  E-tender: www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in 

 

For Tumkur Co-operative Milk Union Ltd., 

 
–Sd– 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 



 


	N.H. – 206, B.H. ROAD, MALLASANDRA, TUMKUR – 572 107.

